
PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

PROJECT NAME:     General Construction for Zones 1 thru 4  
SPECIFICATION Nos:    1080188NW, 1080188NE, 1080188SW, 1080188SE 
CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  April 14, 2020, 11am 
CONFERENCE LOCATION:   Conference Call 
USER DEPARTMENT:    Dept. of Assets, Information and Services 
PROCUREMENT CONTACT: Diane Szymusiak 312-744-0792, diane.szymusiak@cityofchicago.org    
     Gary Bell 312-744-6562, gary.bell@cityofchicago.org 
ORIGINAL SUBMITTAL DUE DATE:  May 14, 2020  

 

Name Company Address Telephone Email 

Andy Enright Core Mechanical 
 

4632 W. Lawrence Ave. 
Chicago, IL 60630 

 

773-267-6300 aenright@coremechanicalinc.com 

William 
Donahue 

 

AGAE Contractors, 
Inc. 

 
 

4549 N. Milwaukee Ave 
Chicago, IL 60630 

 

773-777-2240 (Main) 
773-530-2131 

 

wdonahue@agaecontractors.com 
 

Chris Wales Pacific Construction 5511 N. Cumberland Ave. 
Suite 608 

Chicago, IL 60656 

773-290-1597 
773-339-0646 (Cell) 

chris.wales@pcschicago.com 

Michael 
Huntenburg 

 

AGAE Contractors, 
Inc. 

 
 

4549 N. Milwaukee Ave. 
Chicago, IL 60630 

 

773-313-3759 mhuntenburg@agaecontractors.com 

Leo Wright 
 

FH Paschen 5515 N. East River Road, 
Chicago, IL 60656 

 

773-444-3474 
 

lwright@fhpaschen.com 

Erika 
Dominguez 

The Gordian Group 30 Patewood Drive, Suite 
350, Greenville, SC 29615 

312-254-6350 e.dominguez@gordian.com 

Michael Judd The Gordian Group 30 Patewood Drive, Suite 
350, Greenville, SC 29615 

312-489-7277 m.judd@gordian.com 

Freeman 
Banks 

The Gordian Group 30 Patewood Drive, Suite 
350, Greenville, SC 29615 

 f.banks@gordian.com 
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Name Company Address Telephone Email 

Anthony Izzy FH Paschen 5515 N. East River Road, 
Chicago, IL 60656 

 

773-444-3474 
 

aizzi@fhpaschen.com 

Art Andros City of Chicago 30 N. LaSalle, Suite 1610, 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-5313 arthur.andros@cityofchicago.org 

Robin Owens City of Chicago 30 N. LaSalle, Suite 1610, 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-414-9281 robin.owens@cityofchicago.org 

Gary Bell City of Chicago 121 N. LaSalle 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-6562 gary.bell@cityofchicago.org 

Byron 
Whittaker 

City of Chicago 121 N. LaSalle 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-4926 byron.whittaker@cityofchicago.org 

Diane 
Szymusiak 

City of Chicago 121 N. LaSalle 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-0792 diane.szymusiak@cityofchicago.org 

Harendra 
Mangrola 

Sumit Construction 4150 W. Wrightwood 
Chicago, IL  

773-276-4600  

Frank 
Kutschke 

AGAE Contractors, 
Inc. 

4549 N. Milwaukee Ave. 
Chicago, Il. 60630 

 

847-774-1343 
 

fkutschke@agaecontractors.com 
 

James Crnich 
 

Paul Borg 
Construction 

Company 
 
 

2007 S Marshall Blvd 
Chicago, IL 60623 

 

 jcrnich@paulborgconstruction.com 
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